2026 SMALL GROUP

Asuris Enhance Dental Plans

Preventive oral care can help us maintain a healthy mouth—and body. That’s why we
offer your employees the essential dental coverage they need at the best possible price.

Our flexible dental plan options will help them stay healthy and within budget.

Dental plan options for every need

Asuris dental plans offer rich benefits, access to
a large network of dentists nationwide, affordable
coinsurance on basic and major services and no out-

of-pocket expenses for in-network preventive services.

ASURIS=

HWEST HEALTH

New in

2026

Asuris Enhance ValueCare

Our new Enhance ValueCare plans offer businesses
an additional option to provide their employees
with the rich benefits of a PPO plan at a more
affordable rate.



Enhance ValueCare

Preferred/ValueCare Dental network

Monthly Premiums

Annual Coinsurance

. Deductible
maximum

Employee Employee

Family
INN OON only + spouse + child + children

$1,000

$1,500

$1,500*

$2,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$50/$150

$50/$150

$50/$150

$50/$150

$25/$75

$25/$75

$25/$75

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

$29.38

$34.96

$36.01

$38.63

$30.51

$36.27

$40.04

$59.96

$71.35

$73.49

$78.84

$62.27

$74.03

$81.72

$67.57

$80.41

$82.82

$88.85

$70.17

$83.42

$92.09

$67.57

$80.41

$82.82

$88.85

$70.17

$83.42

$92.09

$99.89

$118.86

$122.43

$131.34

$103.73

$123.31

$136.13

Enhance

Participating Dental Network

Monthly Premiums

Annual Coinsurance

maximum

$1,000

$1,500

$1,500*

$2,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$1,000

$1,500

$1,500*

Deductible

$50/$150

$50/$150

$50/$150

$50/$150

$25/$75

$25/$75

$25/$75

$50/$150

$50/$150

$50/$150

INN

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

OON

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

100/80/50

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC/85th

MAC

90th UCR

90th UCR

90th UCR

*Preventive services do not accumulate to the annual maximum.

Employee
only

$31.13

$37.04

$38.15

$40.93

$32.32

$38.42

$42.40

$37.54

$44.67

$46.01

+ spouse

$63.53

$75.59

$77.86

$83.54

$65.96

$78.42

$86.54

$76.63

$91.17

$93.90

Employee

+ child

$71.60

$85.18

$87.74

$94.14

$74.33

$88.38

$97.53

$86.35

$102.74

$105.82

+ children

$71.60

$85.18

$87.74

$94.14

$74.33

$88.38

$97.53

$86.35

$102.74

$105.82

$105.84

$125.93

$129.70

$139.16

$109.88

$130.64

$144.17

$127.65

$151.87

$156.43



Enhance Rewards
Participating Dental Network

Annual Coinsurance

. Deductible
maximum

INN OON

$750 $50/$150 100/80/50 100/80/50
$1,000 $50/$150 100/80/50 100/80/50
$750 $25/$75  100/80/50 = 100/80/50
$1,000 $25/$75  100/80/50 100/80/50

$1,000 $50/$150 100/80/50 = 100/80/50

Orthodontia rider

(available to all ages)

Lifetime
maximum

Availability

Employee
only

$1,000 All other plans $3.75

Plans with a $50

deductible and a

$1,500 or $2,000
annual max

$1,500 $5.88

MAC/85th $32.43 $66.19 $74.59 $74.59

MAC/85th = $29.66 $60.54 $68.22 $68.22

90th UCR $39.11 $79.83 $89.96 $89.96

Monthly Premiums

Employee Employee .
Family

only + spouse + child + children

MAC/85th $28.34 $57.83 $65.17 $65.17 $96.34

$110.27

$100.85

MAC/85th $33.68 $68.74 $77.46 $77.46 $114.51

$132.99

Monthly Premiums

Employee
+ spouse +child +children
$7.66 $8.63 $8.63 $12.75
$12.00 $13.52 $13.52 $19.99



Why Asuris dental?

A large and growing dental network

Dental4Health Members have access toa large and grpwing

. network of fully credentialed dental providers
Our dental and medical plans work together to in Washington and nationwide. Dentists in our
help your employees live healthier through our - dental networks contract to provide services at
Dental4Health® program. Employees with certain reduced rates.

medical conditions affected by oral health receive
additional benefits that have been shown to
improve their overall health.

The dollars and sense of Dental4Health:

¢ Medical-dental integration: Members -
with Asuris medical and dental plans are
automatically enrolled based on their

medical claims. One carrier for health and dental benefits

* Lower medical costs: Members enroll(id in A benefits package that includes Asuris health and
a similar program saved as much as 36% on dental plans provides you and your employees with
inpatient medical costs. the convenience of joint billing and account

¢ No additional cost: Program services are TEEERIEL

covered 100% (in network) with no out-of-
pocket expenses or waiting periods. Services
don’t count toward the annual maximum.

Comprehensive coverage made easy

ﬁ . —a | e Our new shelf-rated plans feature the

' convenience of standard pricing and streamlined
quoting.
-  Voluntary (employee-paid) plans offer employees
| ' comprehensive benefits at little to no cost to you.

» Optional orthodontia coverage is available
for groups with the minimum of 10 enrolled
employees.
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